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QUILT ENCOUNTER 2024 
List of Sponsors 

Below is a list of all our generous sponsors for this year’s Quilt Encounter.  Please take a moment to thank our sponsors for their support 

of Quilt Encounter.  Without them Quilt Encounter would not be the success that it is.   

Any prize donated by SA Quilters is from a group of members who have donated prizes to wish Quilt Encounter the very best for 2024. These people do not 

want to be mentioned, however, if you send a quick email to SA Quilters, these messages will be directed to those who have kindly donated fabrics, books, 

patterns etc.  Please send your messages to secretary.saquilters@gmail.com 

 

 Sponsor Name Contact Details Website 

 Bernina Australia / Melann’s Fabric and Sewing Centre melanns@bigpond.com www.melanns.com.au 

 Olfa / Sequence Rokset Consolidated enquiry@sequencerokset.com.au www.sequencerokset.com.au 

 The Quilting Room thequiltingroom@aapt.net.au www.thequiltingroom.com.au 

 Nay’s Place naysplaceshop@gmail.com nays-place-waikerie.myshopify.com 

 Ascot Lane Distributors (Aust)  sales@ascotlane.com.au www.ascotlane.com.au 

 Christine Garret Cagarrett53@gmail.com  

 Coralie Ford coralieoncaroona@internode.on.net  

 Cornerstone Creations simmoja@internode.on.net  

 Create in Stitch info@createinstitch.com.au www.createinstitch.com.au 

 Dayview Textiles dayviewt@bigpond.net.au www.dayviewtextiles.com.au 

 Elite Long Arm Quilting elaquilting@gmail.com  

 Faye Packham fayepackham3@gmail.com  

 Inspirations Studios – The Bobbin Tree thebobbintree@inspirationsstudios.com www.thebobbintree.com.au 

 Jack n Jayde Sewing Centre barb@jacknjayde.com.au www.jacknjayde.com.au 
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 Josee Rohling   

 Kathy Aitcheson   

 Kornacraft sales@kornacraft.com.au www.kornacraft.com.au 

 Lloyd Curzon Textiles tmyers@lcurzon.com.au www.lcurzon.com.au 

 Lovelee Fabric loveleefabric@gmail.com www.love-lee-fabric.myshopify.com 

 Mallee Country Connection malleequilts@aussiebroadband.com.au www.malleequilts.com.au 

 Miss Zilm Wines kzilm@usualsuspects.wine www.usualsuspects.wine 

 Otto    

 Patchwork Ninja info@patchworkninja.com.au www.patchworkninja.com.au 

 Peggy Argent pegbrian@bigpond.com  

 Pretty Country Things prettycountry@internode.on.net  

 Pip Porter Pipporter82@gmail.com  

 Quality Always - Mini Jumbuck reception@qualityalways.com www.qualityalways.com.au 

 Quilt Encounter  Secretary.saquilters@gmail.com www.saquilters.org.au 

 The Quilt Shop Sales @thequiltshop.com.au Thequiltshop.com.au 

 The Quilting Room thequiltingroom@aapt.net.au www.thequiltingroom.com.au 

 Riverlea Cottage Quilts Riverlea.quilts@live.com www.riverleaquilts.com 

 Rodney Clark adelaideht@rodneyclark.com www.rodneyclark.com 

 The Rural Stitch co Sales@theruralstitchco.com.au www. theruralstitchco.com.au 

 SA Quilters Appraisal Team appraisals.saquilters@gmail.com  

 Scarf Pins and Rings scarfpinsandrings@gmail.com www.scarfpinsandrings.com.au 

 Sew Focus karen@sewfocus.com.au www.sewfocus.com.au 
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 Strath Sewing Centre info@strathsewingandquilting.com.au www.strathsewingandquilting.com.au 

 Victorian Textiles ryan@victoriantextiles.com.au www.victoriantextiles.com.au 

 Widebacks Australia Brenda@widebacks.com.au www.widebacks.com.au 

 XLN fabrics info@xln.com.au www.xln.com.au 

 Yazzii International P/L sales@yazzii.com au.yazzii.com 

 Kathy Doherty Kathy@materialobsession.com  

 Jemima Flendt tiedwitharibbon@gmail.com  

 Jen Kingwell ak@jenkingwelldesigns.com  

 Christine Lethlean Christinelethlean@gmail.com  

 Sue Spargo aimee@suespargo.com www.suespargo.com 

 Lynne Wilson lynne@hqw.com.au  

 Blue Illusion shop@blueillusion.com www.blueillusion.com 

 Cindy Massey   

 Jill Sparks & Robyn Giddings   

 Linda Solomon Anna Pilgrim   

 Margaret Hurrell jimmarghurrell@tpg.com.au  

 Harvey and Ko Karena Scott harveyandko@gmail.com  

 PennyLane Patchwork anpv@ozemail.com.au www.pennylanepatchwork.com 

 Robin & Jill (Mildura)   

 Rodney Clark adelaideht@rodneyclark.com www.rodneyclark.com 

 WeSewCo Sewing and Quilting Solutions  www.wesewco.com 

 


